Championship Points

Age Group Previous Total Current Points Grand Total

Under 6 - Male
1520 Jack Walsh 8 8
1529 Alessandro Rapisarda

Under 6 - Female
1376 Isabelle Kerr 16 16

Under 8 - Male

1505 Oscar Hale 16 1 17
1558 Triet Nguyen 8 12
1469 Tony Van Schaik 8 2 10
1532 Jack Miller 2 2
1502 Lincoln Van Loo 1 1
1423 Will Howard 1 1
1519 Liam Walsh 0 0

Under 8 - Female

1375 Abigail Kerr 18 22
1211 Mary-Lou Doolan 9 2 11
1401 Georgia Romaniuk 6 6
1341 Alice Bannan 4 4
1526 Eliza O'Neill 2 1 3
1288 Skye Lewis 2 0 2
1483 Olivia Nichols 1 1
1363 Angeline Becherand 0 0
1510 Camille Borozan 0 0
1488 Mia Sendelbeck 0 0 0
1467 Azariah Spiteri 0 0
1553 Claire Pruscino 0 0
Under 9 - Male

1389 Hayden Howard 24 4 28
1476 Isaac McManus 5 2 7
1388 Brighton Jamieson 5 5
1515 Fletcher Williams 3 3
1507 Harry Walsh 1 1
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Age Group

Under 9 - Female

1493 Audrey Allan

1253 Hannah Jamieson
1564 Emily Horton

1362 Marie-Lou Becherand
1361 Francesca Kong

1539 Grace Kelly

1489 Mckenzie Ross

Under 10 - Male
1501 Cohen Van Loo
1504 Noah Hale

Under 10 - Female

1495 Elizabeth Allan
1494 Charlotte Allan
1425 Laura Tambasco
1409 Esther Romaniuk
1426 Annalise Tambasco
1484 Ruby Nichols

Under 12 - Male

1379 Xavier Foster
1115 Marcus Svoboda
1457 Toby Hansen
1109 Henry Garvey
1113 Jaxon Lewis
1252 Luke Jamieson
1312 Christian Laurens
1470 Will Bolton
1406 Thomas Kelly
1414 Ethan Ross
1472 Hendrix Prolov
1286 Shay Donnellan
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Age Group

Under 12 - Female

1215
1331
1366
1357
1243
1514
1356
1344
1354
1523
1521
1316
1164

Kristen Maguire
Isabelle Bannan
Sienna Howard
Zoe Romaniuk
Elise Borozan
Madison Williams
Evelyn Kerr
Jessica Bell

Paris Bartolo
Carmen Corcoran
Aleksandra Urm
Ivy Eastwood

Sarah Doolan

Under 14 - Male

1313
1402
770

1509

Tadhg Donnellan
Cooper Hansen
Lukas Taylor
Josh Bolton

Under 14 - Female

1309
1143
1242
1124
1427
1455
1110

Ziani Viola
Eve Doolan

Lily Borozan

Xiomara Van Schaik

Ava Chehine
Gemma Tambasco

Rosie Garvey

Under 16 - Male

1191
714
646
1055

Matthew Svoboda
Kellen Parker
Jack Corbett

Jacob Johnstone

Under 16 - Female

1112
1540

Hannah Svoboda
Caitlin La
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Age Group

Seniors - Male

850 Andrew Sharpe
375 Matthew Ellis
1530 David Bolton

1491 Daire Henderson
639 William Taylor
713 Christian Taylor
279 Adam Lewis

689 Joseph Colley
1490 Daniel Sendelbeck
112 Joshua Hayward
1287 Michael Donnellan
1535 Scott Miller

1492 lan Allan

1506 Nathan Hale

1512 Casey Van Loo
1518 Simon Walsh

1522 Craig Corcoran
1528 Daniel Williams
1534 Simon Spiteri
1560 Huynh Nguyen
1345 Adrian Bell

1550 Dave McManus
1071 Aidan Kirkpatrick-Jones
690 Mark Colley

619 Duncan Lyon

1395 Michael Kerr

281 James Simmons
1486 John Nichols

91 Adam Christodoulou
673 Ethan Parker

802 Matthew O'Connor
723 David Parker

1144 Andrew Svoboda
1224 Tim Doolan

128 Gerry Tibbertsma
1377 Gavin Tanner

113 Luke Hayward
1431 Thomas Pearson
1479 Simon Howard
111 Phil Hayward
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Age Group

Seniors - Female

1122
1372
1250
1358
1248
1533
1254
1114
674
1536
372
27
1339
1353
1485
1496
1513
1517
1525
1531
1033
1137
799
621
591
1569
1557

Jessica Tindiglia
Melissa Kerr

Natalie Borozan
Kate Romaniuk
Renee Carroll
Tammy Callaghan
Annette Jamieson
Kate Svoboda

Cara Parker

Gina Bernard Tambasco
Belinda Muir
Patricia Douglas
Jennifer Bannan
Amber Johnston
Rebecca Nichols
Michelle Turchini
Jodie Van Loo

Nicola Walsh

Davina Kite
Stephanie McManus
Georgia Kirkpatrick-Jones
Sophie O'Brien
Lynette Brown

Rose Tunstall

Sarah Lyon

Lyndal Thomas

Vera Crowhurst
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Age Group Previous Total Current Points Grand Total

Open Championship - Male

850 Andrew Sharpe 16 20
375 Matthew Ellis 10 2 12
1491 Daire Henderson 10 1 11
279 Adam Lewis 8 8
713 Christian Taylor 4 4
1530 David Bolton 3 2
1313 Tadhg Donnellan 2 2
639 William Taylor 2 2
673 Ethan Parker 2 0 2
689 Joseph Colley 2 2
1191 Matthew Svoboda 2 2
1490 Daniel Sendelbeck 1 0 1
1535 Scott Miller 1 1
1287 Michael Donnellan 0 0
91 Adam Christodoulou 0 0
1518 Simon Walsh 0 0
1492 lan Allan 0 0
1457 Toby Hansen 0 0
1402 Cooper Hansen 0 0 0
1395 Michael Kerr 0 0
1379 Xavier Foster 0 0
112 Joshua Hayward 0 0
1512 Casey Van Loo 0 0
1115 Marcus Svoboda 0 0
113 Luke Hayward 0 0
281 James Simmons 0 0
646 Jack Corbett 0 0
690 Mark Colley 0 0
714 Kellen Parker 0 0
770 Lukas Taylor 0 0
1113 Jaxon Lewis 0 0
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Age Group Previous Total Current Points Grand Total

Open Championship - Female

1309 Ziani Viola 20 20
1215 Kristen Maguire 10 14
1122 Jessica Tindiglia 12 0 12
1242 Lily Borozan 5 2 7
1254 Annette Jamieson 4 4
1112 Hannah Svoboda 3 0 3
1248 Renee Carroll 3 0 3
1250 Natalie Borozan 2 1 3
1372 Melissa Kerr 3 0 3
1533 Tammy Callaghan 1 1
1358 Kate Romaniuk 0 0
1494 Charlotte Allan 0 0
1525 Davina Kite 0 0
1357 Zoe Romaniuk 0 0
1495 Elizabeth Allan 0 0
1331 Isabelle Bannan 0 0
1243 Elise Borozan 0 0
1143 Eve Doolan 0 0 0
1137 Sophie O'Brien 0 0
1114 Kate Svoboda 0 0
1033 Georgia Kirkpatrick-Jones 0 0
621 Rose Tunstall 0 0
674 Cara Parker 0 0
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